
Detergent Multi-Surface 
Wipes
Specially formulated to remove dirt and eliminate 99.9% of germs 
from surface



Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate, 
Benzalkonium Chloride 

Overview

Virox Detergent Multi-Surface Wipes o�er a 
convenient and e�ective alternative to 
traditional cleaning. These durable and 
alcohol-free wipes are ideal for daily 
cleaning, decontaminating and disinfecting 
of most surfaces including materials that are 
sensitive to alcohol.

Features and benefits

Active Ingredients

Antimicrobial Effectiveness Tested

Detergent M
ulti-Surface W

ipes

Product 
Code

 Sheet 
Count EAN BarcodeSheet Size Units / 

Carton

3 products in this range

VR3006

VR3007

100

105

6300mm x 
200mm

L565 x W230 x H265
10.3kg

L370 x W230 x H180
7.3kg

3.6kg
L226 x W226 x H215

8886389730064

20 7140       

40

96

1655mm

1290mm

1590mm724kg

433kg

519kg

8

12

5

8

200mm x 
200mm

8886389730071

VR3004 225 200mm x 
300mm 1

10

8886389730040

Carton Size 
& Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet
Height

Cartons / 
Pallet

Cartons / 
Layer

Layers / 
Pallet

Enterococcus hirae

Staphylococcus aureus

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Escherichia coli

Antimicrobial
Effectiveness Test 5 mins

Results (Percentage Kill)MethodTest

>99.999%

>99.999%

>99.999%

>99.999%
Report No.: AR-22-EZ-043062-01 by Eurofins Mechem Pte Ltd
Complies with: BS EN1276 killing 99.99% germs in 5 minutes. Does not contain Triclosan and Alcohol-free.

BS EN
1276 : 2019

Kills 99.9% of germs 
in 5 minutes

Tested as effective against
range of bacteria under

EN 1276 : 2019

5

Wipes are lint-free,
strong and durable
for everyday use

Convenient and 
easy to dispense

Pine Fragrance

Manufactured under
ISO 9001, 22716 & 13485
quality system to ensure
complete quality control

Plastic seal to
prevent leakage

BS EN
1276 : 2019

Formulated in Singapore

PackagingType

Spunlace
(SL Series)

Spunlace
(SL Series)

Spunlace
(SL Series)


