

®





Detergent Multi-Surface Wipes

Specially formulated to remove dirt and eliminate 99.9% of germs from surface

Overview

Virox Detergent Multi-Surface Wipes offer a convenient and effective alternative to traditional cleaning. These durable and alcohol-free wipes are ideal for daily cleaning, decontaminating and disinfecting of most surfaces including materials that are sensitive to alcohol.



Active Ingredients

Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate, Benzalkonium Chloride

Antimicrobial Effectiveness Tested

Test	Method	Results (Percentage Kill)
Antimicrobial Effectiveness Test	BS EN 1276 : 2019	5 mins
Escherichia coli		>99.999%
Pseudomonas aeruginosa		>99.999%
Staphylococcus aureus		>99.999%
Enterococcus hirae		>99.999%

Report No.: AR-22-EZ-043062-01 by Eurofins Mechem Pte Ltd

Complies with: BS EN1276 killing 99.99% germs in 5 minutes. Does not contain Triclosan and Alcohol-free.

3 products in this range

Product Code	Туре	Packaging	Sheet Count	Sheet Size	EAN Barcode	Units / Carton	Carton Size & Weight	Pallet Weight	Pallet Height	Cartons / Pallet	Cartons / Layer	Layers / Pallet
VR3006	Spunlace (SL Series)		100	300mm x 200mm	8886389730064	6	L370 x W230 x H180 7.3kg	724kg	1590mm	96	12	8
VR3007	Spunlace (SL Series)	1	105	200mm x 200mm	8886389730071	10	L565 x W230 x H265 10.3kg	433kg	1290mm	40	8	5
VR3004	Spunlace (SL Series)		225	200mm x 300mm	8886389730040	1	L226 x W226 x H215 3.6kg	519kg	1655mm	140	20	7



Features and benefits



Kills 99.9% of germs

in 5 minutes



Tested as effective against range of bacteria under EN 1276 : 2019



Wipes are lint-free, strong and durable for everyday use



Pine Fragrance



Plastic seal to prevent leakage

Manufactured under ISO 9001, 22716 & 13485 quality system to ensure complete quality control



Formulated in Singapore



Convenient and easy to dispense